FEATURES

+ Scratch and Corrosion Resistant: The strainer
assembly is not coated, the material is colored,

ensuring a scratch and corrosion-resistant surface.

* Always Colorful: UV additive inside helps prevent

color from fading.

« Easy Maintenance: FDA food safe, hygienic and

easy to clean.

* Germ Resistant : The material is treated with
antimicrobial Sanitized® which helps to reduce
bacteria and microbe growth.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Diameter
Weight
Warranty

Compatible sinks

Certifying Agency
Certifications

4 %ie"
1 Ibs
1 year

Fits all Franke granite and
stainless steel sinks with a
3.5” drain opening.
IAPMO

ASME A112.18.2 / CSA
B125.

AVAILABLE FINISHES

900-MBK
900-SHG
900-PWT
900-MOC
900-0YS
900-CHA

B Vatte Black/ Onyx

B stone Grey

Polar White

B Mocha
B Oyster

- Champagne

STRAINER ASSEMBLY
Model 900-MBK
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